10 October 2002 Thursday

44th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 DILAYDA(10)
2 GINZA(1)
3 ALBENAZIR(6)
4 ORENLI GELIN(11)
5 TURKMVENTAY(3)
6 GULUVAR(5)
7 KUGUKESIN(7)
8 SELVERIM@8)
9 URFAYILDIZI(4)
10 ORFE(2)
11 MUSKAM(9)

Age
4yo chm

8yo chm
6yo chm
4yo chm
6yo chm
4yo chm
6yo chm
6yo chm
8yo chm
6yo grm

4yo chm

Quinella( ) 34,65 b, Trifecta( ) 48,85 ©

Race Result
Condition-6/Female
1.)34.500 t 2)13.800 ¢
1.)6.900 ¢ 2)2760t
Sire Dam Weight Jockey

KALAMS - LGN 535 E.CAKIROGLU HiIL. GIRAY
GOKAY.1 - SEFIKA.17 63  YAKAGAC OME. URAL
UMUT.2 - SAHDE46 56  HKARATAS MEH. TURAN
SERTAN- NEAMVE46 53,5 O.SEZIK AHM TURAN
ARSLANBEY - KEMIYETULIRAK 56 60 SBOYRAZ ABD. ASLAN
VARDAR- GULLU 11 57,5 Y.TUNC SEY. DIKYOL
DEMIRKIR - MENCULE 47 56  B.GOKGE M KEM UCKAN
ALKURUS.12 - KEMYETULIRAK 48 56  ABIRDAL SEL. ERDEMRCI
ALBATUR- KEMIYETULIRAK 45 60 OKAYA MUS. KAYA
DEMRKIR - VEBRUKE 87 60  MKAYA HAL. KAYA
UNALBEY - MUSKA 545 EYAWZ ABD. OZHANCI

57.50 kg, 60 kg,

3.6.900 ¢
3)1.380 ¢

Owner
MARICI

SHATUNOGLU
AMALATYAL|
RARSLAN
ATEKINALP
SHBARUT
RARSLAN
MMEHVET INAL
E.CESMVE
E.CESME

C.DEMR

Trainer

2.23.28

2.24.04

2.24.20

2.24.31

2.26.15

22715

22755

2.27.56

22757

22845

2.28.90

Time Win PSF St Margin

5,05
6,25
10,60
8,00
3,75
1,95
23,85
23,30
11,15
11,15

8,50

istanbul Racecourse (77th Day)

4)3450 &
4)690 ¢

9

4

10

11

Late Start RT
67

101

52

53

94

72

50

31

66

70

64



